
City of Tampa

Community Heroes Program

Approved Lenders

First Name Last Name Address E-mail Address Phone # Fax # Cell #

Lauren Rosetti 408 S. MacDill Ave., Tampa, FL 33609 lrosetti@centerstatebank.com 813-423-7409 813-875-4825

Tammy Acker 1815 Little Road, Trinity, FL 34655 tracker@centerstatebank.com 727-409-2847 727-835-2019

Darnell Garrison 20701 Bruce B. Downs Blvd., Tampa, FL 33647 dgarrison@centralbankfl.com 813-751-0496 813-501-1401 816-305-7038

Eileena Malone 711 E. Henderson Ave., Tampa, FL 33602 eileena.malone@gtefinancial.org 813-414-7827 813-414-8991

Felix Herrera 711 E. Henderson Ave., Tampa, FL 33602 felix.herrera@gtefinancial.org
813-871-2690 

x47822
813-414-4877 813-335-2797

Jennifer Weaver 711 E. Henderson Ave., Tampa, FL 33602 jennifer.weaver@gtefinancial.org 813-414-7838

Maurice Waring 711 E. Henderson Ave., Tampa, FL 33602 maurice.waring@gtefinancial.org
813-871-2690 

x43570
813-414-8088 727-642-6832

Tracy Kunke 711 E. Henderson Ave., Tampa, FL 33602 tracie.kunke@gtefinancial.org 813-414-7861

Anne Frederick 711 E. Henderson Ave., Tampa, FL 34609 anne.frederick@gtefinancial.org 813-871-2690 813-414-8157

Mike Huffman 710 Carillon Parkway, St. Petersburg, FL 33716 mike.huffman@raymondjames.com 727-567-1901 866-522-9659

Aida Rizo 6536 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 Aida.Rizo@suncoastcreditunion.com 813-621-7511 866-430-5895

Jerrie Poindexter 6536 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 jerrie.poindexter@suncoastcreditunion.com
813-621-7511 

x86645
813-635-5641

Lisa Prichard 6356 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 lisa.prichard@suncoastcreditunion.com
813-621-7511 

x86268
813-628-6419

Luis Cortes 6536 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 luis.cortes@suncoastcreditunion.com 813-621-7511 813-628-6569

Michelle Lala 6801 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 michelle.lala@suncoastcreditunion.com
813-621-7511 

x86630
813-635-5607

Michelle Pena 6356 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 michelle.pena@suncoastcreditunion.com
813-621-7511 

x86642
813-628-6569

Ronnie Walker 6536 E. Hillsborough Ave., Tampa, FL 33610 rhonisha.mcclain@suncoastcreditunion.com
813-621-7511 

x86351
813-628-6421

Lee Midkiff 3815 N. Nebraska Ave., Tampa, FL 33603 lmidkiff@tampabayfederal.com 813-545-6697 813-280-9398

CenterState Bank

Tampa Bay Federal Credit Union

Suncoast Credit Union

Raymond James Bank, N.A.

GTE Financial

Central Bank
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